

Consent and Release of Recorded Media

Event:	
Date:	
Host:	

We, the undersigned, hereby grant the Spiritual Assembly of the Baha'is of Portland, OR, an Oregon not-for-profit corporation (the "Spiritual Assembly of Portland"), its successors and assigns, the right, without compensation to use photographs, video recordings or audio recordings ("recorded media") of us from this event in any manner and in whatever way the Spiritual Assembly of Portland may desire.

We hereby consent that such recorded media shall be the property of the Spiritual Assembly of Portland and that the Spiritual Assembly of Portland shall have the right in any manner and in whatever way the Spiritual Assembly of Portland may desire, worldwide, to duplicate, reproduce, in any form of publicity or advertising, or otherwise publish and make use of such recorded media free and clear of any claim whatsoever on my part.

Print Name	Signature	Date

Please take a photo of this signed form and email it to portlandbahai@gmail.com.